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Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
08 Feb
2022
16:33

Clm Dtl
Modified Claimant's Name: -> TAN TZE WOON. [A] Lee Su Li

2
08 Feb
2022
16:33

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(203428) BMW 520I 2.0 (A). [A] Lee Su Li

3
08 Feb
2022
16:33

Clm Created Reg No: SNC8808C. Acct Date: 2022/02/05. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International In
surance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra) [A] Lee Su Li

4
08 Feb
2022
16:33

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] Lee Su Li

5
08 Feb
2022
16:33

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/02/17 [A] Lee Su Li

6
08 Feb
2022
16:33

Adj Mandate
Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] Lee Su Li

7
08 Feb
2022
16:33

Label Added (30653):Direct Settlement. [A] Lee Su Li

8
08 Feb
2022
16:33

Adj Adjuster
Assigned [None] -> ACCUSER4 [A] Lee Su Li

9
14 Feb
2022
14:41

Adj Mandate
Request Cur.Req:0.00:PODS LIABILITY: 100% REMARKS: BOLA S28 (OI 2ND VEHICLE) [A] Chong Pui Lin

10
14 Feb
2022
16:42

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/02/17

[I] Bhargavi
Purushothaman

Dhanya

11
14 Feb
2022
16:42

Adj Mandate
Set Approved:0.00.

[I] Bhargavi
Purushothaman

Dhanya

12
28 Feb
2022
18:29

Adj Adjuster
Assigned ACCUSER4 -> CHEN TSUE YEE [A] Lee Su Li

13
05 May
2022
22:35

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

14
05 May
2022
22:35

Clm Dtl
Modified Insured Name: -> -. Insured ID: -> -. Claim Conclusion: -> 3. [A] JOANNE LEE

KHANG MIN

15
05 May
2022
22:35

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2019/06/26. [A] JOANNE LEE

KHANG MIN

16
05 May
2022
22:35

Clm Details
Notified

[A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

17
21 May
2022
11:55

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:9499.63:PODS Liability: 100% Quantum: (a)CORw/GST: $9,012.18 + (b)LOU(4da
ys x $120.00): $480.00 + (c)LTA/GIA search fee: $7.45 = Total: $9,499.63 Vehicle Model:
BMW 520I - 1998cc 5 recommendation repair days For your approval please.

[A] Chong Pui Lin

18
24 May
2022
18:17

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2022/02/17. Mandate Remarks: Please upload the DE rep
ort for our reference please.

[I] Bhargavi
Purushothaman

Dhanya

19
24 May
2022
18:17

Adj Mandate
Set Maintained:Please upload the DE report for our reference please.

[I] Bhargavi
Purushothaman

Dhanya

20
04 Jul
2022
08:39

Adj Mandate
Request Cur.Req:9499.63:PODS HI, UPLOADED IN DE. THANKS [A] Chong Pui Lin

21
07 Jul
2022
18:32

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2022/02/17. Mandate Remarks: Can you upload the DE re
port please

[I] Bhargavi
Purushothaman

Dhanya

22
07 Jul
2022
18:32

Adj Mandate
Set Maintained:Can you upload the DE report please

[I] Bhargavi
Purushothaman

Dhanya

23
19 Jul
2022
16:17

Adj Mandate
Request Cur.Req:9499.63:PODS HI, UPLOADED IN DE. THANKS [A] Chong Pui Lin

24
22 Jul
2022
12:10

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2022/02/17. Mandate Remarks: Please get the finalised D
E report and upload in merimen please

[I] Bhargavi
Purushothaman

Dhanya

25
22 Jul
2022
12:10

Adj Mandate
Set Maintained:Please get the finalised DE report and upload in merimen please

[I] Bhargavi
Purushothaman

Dhanya

26
26 Dec
2022
10:14

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:9499.63:PODS Liability: 100%(B28) *Quantum: $9,499.63 (all-in). Pls refer to adj
uster report for details. *For your approval please.

[A] CHEW HSIAO
TONG
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  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

27
27 Dec
2022
09:46

Adj Mandate
Set Approved:9499.63. [I] Priya

Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go

ACTIVITY
No record

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2764124 09 Feb 2022
09:40:24

TP Case
(Insurer) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SNC8808C SLQ774T 11.00

2789713 05 May 2022
22:35:47

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SNC8808C SLQ774T 11.00
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